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Details

Name

Account Number
Block/Lot/Qualifier
Sub

Property Location

Postal Address

B Payment Totals

B Payment History

Year Period
£ Bills

Year Period

2024 (0]

2023 (0]

2022 (0]

2021 (0]

Township of Hillside, NJ

EDWARDS SHARON

00105600

00416 / 00004 /

0000

1603 ALDINE ST

THE TOWNSHIP OF

HILLSIDE

1603 ALDINE ST, HILLSIDE NJ, 07205

Date Paid
Date Due Billed Amount
06/15/2024 200.00
12/08/2023 180.00
12/08/2023 180.00
06/04/2021 173.00

Township of Hillside, NJ Utility Collector

A 1409 Liberty Avenue, Hillside, N) 07205

e 973-926-5502

N/A

n ]

N/A

Paid Amount

Paid Amount

0.00

-180.00

-180.00

-173.00

R Print / Save

Balance
$200.00

@ s0.00

@ so0.00

@ s$o0.00


https://tax.munidex.info/hillside-nj-2007-util/

(OMonday-Friday 8:00 AM - 4:00 PM

Payment Information

Please note it may take up to 3-5 business days for your payment to be reflected on the account.
Only ACH payments are accepted at this time.
Below fee will be charged by the payment processor

ACH payments fee - $1.50

Terms and Conditions

The Township of Hillside, NJ provides the utility payment pages to allow payment of bills over the Internet solely as a convenience to
its residents. The Township of Hillside, NJ is not responsible for the accuracy, truthfulness, completeness, currency, or suitability of any
statement, information, data, text, message, or other material posted on or linked to the utility payment pages or for the use or
application of any such content. By using the utility payment pages, you represent that you have read and agree to be bound by these

terms.

If you have any questions about your utility bill, you should contact the Township of Hillside, N) Utility Collector's Office at 973-926-
5502
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